EVENT
oo GALEN

Date Time
] Tuesday, April 8 5:30-7:30PM
[y
< Sunday, April 27 6-8:30PM
Sunday, May 4 6-8:00PM
3 Tuesday, May 13 5:30-7:30PM
Friday, May 30 5:00-7:00PM
June 2-6
E June 16-21
3
Sunday, June 29 11:30-1:30PM
Sunday, July 6 6-8:00PM
Mondays, July 7, 14, 21, 28 12-3:00PM
” Tuesdays, July 8,15, 22, 29 1-3:00PM
B Wednesdays, July 9, 16, 23, 30 1-3:00PM
Thursdays, July 10,17, 24, 31 TBD
Tuesday, July 29 5:30-7:30PM
August 3-8 12-3:00PM
S Sunday, August 17 6-8:30PM
Tuesday, August 26 5:30-7:30PM
o Sunday, September 8 7-9:00PM
w
@ Tuesday, September 23 5:30-7:30PM
5 October TBD
°© Tuesday, October 14 5:30-7:30PM
November TBD
§ Tuesday, November 11 5:30-7:30PM
Sunday, November 17 6-8:00PM
m Tuesday, December 2 5:30-7:30PM
w
e Sunday, December 15 10:30 & 6:00PM

9’ Questions? Text Bryce 937.302.6675

Event Name

Pickleball - GYM

Bob Ross Painting Party

Graduation Celebration
Pickleball - GYM

Minute to Win It

CIY Mix
ClY Move
4th of July Family Fun Fest

Post CIY Party
Hang at Kings Island
Taco Tuesday at Condado's
Wednesday Coffee Break
Wild Card Day
Pickleball - GYM

Week of Service
Survivor: Season 4

Pickleball - GYM

Worship by Fire
Pickleball - GYM

Middle School Fall Retreat
Pickleball - GYM

High School Fall Retreat
Pickleball - GYM
Friendsgiving
Pickleball - GYM

Christmas Parties

g 20

Grade

All CCStudents & Parents

Grades 9-12

Grades 9-12

All CCStudents & Parents

Grades 5-8

Grades 5-8
Grades 9-12
All Church

Grades 9-12
Grades 6-12
Grades 8-12
Grades 8-12

All CCStudents
All CCStudents & Parents

Grades 9-12
Grades 9-12

All CCStudents & Parents

Grades 9-12

All CCStudents & Parents

Grades 5-8

All CCStudents & Parents

Grades 9-12

All CCStudents & Parents

Grades 9-12

All CCStudents & Parents
All CCStudents



